L06000032377

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	•	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	₩AIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
·		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	-	

Office Use Only



500076136515

06/16/06--01045--013 **30.00

FILED

06 JUN 16 PM 1: 34

SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AHASSEE, FLORIDA

N. Outligen JUN 2 0 2006

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Stephen King Automotive LLC (Name of Limited Hability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Steve Govzalez (Name of Person)
Stephen King Automotive LLC
5601 North W St. # 25
Pensadola F1 32505 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Strue Gonzalez at (850) 434-0250 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$ \$30.00 Filing Fee \$ \$55.00 Filing Fee \$ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

06 JUN 16 PM 1: 34

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA.

(Présent Name)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 12, 200 (e. and assigned document number
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
	New Member JANET GONZalez
	100 % OWNER
	I am familiar with +Accept the
	Obligations of This position.
Dated	12 , 200 6.
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Tauet bouzalez Typed or printed name of signée

Filing Fee: \$25.00